	Property Rental Receipt

	Property Manager Information

	Name:
	Address:

	Phone Number:
	

	Rental Information:

	Property Address:

	Total Monthly Rental Amount:
	Amount Paid:

	Date of Payment:
	Method of Payment:

	Tenant Name (s)

	1.
	3.

	2.
	4.

	Tenant Signature:
	Property Manager Signature:


